KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100
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2011-4010
2011-4009
2011-4008
2011-4007
2011-4006
2011-4005
2011-4004
2011-4003
2011-4002
2011-4001
2011-4000
2011-3999
2011-3998
2011-3997
2011-3996
2011-3995
2011-3994
2011-3993
2011-3992
2011-3991
2011-3990
2011-3989
2011-3988
2011-3987
2011-3986
2011-3985
2011-3984
2011-3983
2011-3982
2011-3981
2011-3980
2011-3979
2011-3978
2011-3977
2011-3976
2011-3975
2011-3974
2011-3973
2011-3972
2011-3971
2011-3970
2011-3969
2011-3968
2011-3967
2011-3966
2011-3965
2011-3964
2011-3963

Date/DOB Time

Officer

03/24/11 22:1122:11:01
03/24/11 21:4721:47:21
03/24/11 21:4521:45:39
03/24/11 21:4121:41:16
03/24/11 21:2321:23:27
03/24/11 21:2221:15:47
03/24/11 21:2121:21:20
03/24/11 21:1621:16:52
03/24/11 20:3520:35:41
03/24/11 20:2820:28:10
03/24/11 20:1820:18:43
03/24/11 19:2119:21:27
03/24/11 19:1419:14:19
03/24/11 18:5518:55:45
03/24/11 18:5418:54:03
03/24/11 18:3918:39:25
03/24/11 18:0818:08:20
03/24/11 17:4917:49:35
03/24/11 17:3117:31:21
03/24/11 17:1917:19:18
03/24/11 17:1517:15:39
03/24/11 17:1117:11:43
03/24/11 17:0517:05:55
03/24/11 16:4816:48:22
03/24/11 16:0916:09:41
03/24/11 15:5915:59:07
03/24/11 15:5715:57:53
03/24/11 15:4615:46:11
03/24/11 15:4815:48:41
03/24/11 15:2515:25:10
03/24/11 15:2215:22:53
03/24/11 15:1115:11:05
03/24/11 13:5013:50:46
03/24/11 13:3513:35:24
03/24/11 13:2813:28:58
03/24/11 12:4312:43:28
03/24/11 12:0412:04:22
03/24/11 11:5711:57:30
03/24/11 11:3411:34:19
03/24/11 10:5210:52:51
03/24/11 10:2210:22:35
03/24/11 10:0610:06:25
03/24/11 09:2109:21:26
03/24/11 09:1709:17:50
03/24/11 09:0109:01:36
03/24/11 08:5608:56:23
03/24/11 08:3208:32:05
03/24/11 07:5707:57:38
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Location/Address

WASHINGTON MANOR

42 HOWLAND AVENUE, KINGSTON
17 COLONIAL DRIVE, KINGSTON

89 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
CITGO

63 SECOND AVENUE, KINGSTON
WILTWYCK GARDENS

DOWNS STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
CHILDREN'S HOME

92 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

34 BARMAN AVENUE, KINGSTON
GATEWAY RESIDENCE

RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS
180 NEW SALEM RD, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
55 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON
SNAPPER MAGEE'S

YWCA

WASHINGTON MANOR

126 PEARL STREET, KINGSTON
OAK STREET, KINGSTON
WASHINGTON MANOR

89 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

WURTS STREET @ WEST PIERPONT STREET, KIN...

29 HUDSON VALLEY LANDING, KINGSTON
WASHINGTON MANOR

RONDOUT FLORAL & GIFTS

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

34 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

BRUYN AVE, KINGSTON

RR TRACKS

SPRENZ, VALERIE

MIDTOWN BARBERSHOP

37 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
HENRY STREET @ FAIR STREET, KINGSTON
UC MENTAL HEALTH

57 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

SUNOCO MART

, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

66 MARIUS STREET, KINGSTON
TWAALFSKILL GOLF CLUB

DOWNS STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
678 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

33 PONCKHOCKIE STREET, KINGSTON
O'NEIL STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
24 NEW STREET, KINGSTON

130 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
BURGLARY/IN PROGRESS 43
OPEN DOOR/WINDOW 13
DISPUTE 27D

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
WARRANT CHECK 81
INFORMATION ONLY 04

CRIMINAL CONTEMPT 105
MISSING PERSON 49

SUBPEONA SERVICE 108
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
CRIMINAL CONTEMPT 105

CHECK WELFARE 111

FORGERY 42

NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58

ASSIST CPS 25C

LARCENY 44

DISPUTE 27D

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...
CUSTODY DISPUTE 78A
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
ASSIST CPS 25C

WARRANT ARREST 81A

OFFICER RETURNS 118R

SICK REPORT 118

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
INTOXICATED PERSON 97
HARASSMENT 27

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
HARASSMENT 27
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KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer
2011-3962 03/24/11 07:4707:47:33 KMCG
2011-3961 03/24/11 07:3907:39:54 KMCG
2011-3960 03/24/11 05:2605:26:23 40
2011-3959 03/24/11 04:0804:08:47 40
2011-3958 03/24/11 03:3603:36:48 40
2011-3957 03/24/11 03:0103:01:19 40
2011-3956 03/24/11 02:1402:14:53 40
2011-3955 03/24/11 00:4200:42:21 40
2011-3954 03/24/11 00:2900:29:29 40

Location/Address

62 LAFAYETTE AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON FAMILY PRACTICE

29 ORCHARD STREET, KINGSTON
SUNOCO MART

JANSEN AVENUE, KINGSTON

LOUGHRAN PARK

ALBANY AVE @ FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON
22 STUYVESANT STREET, KINGSTON
ALBANY AVE @ BRUYN AVE, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual Type
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

LARCENY 44

PARKING PROBLEM 87

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PARKING PROBLEM 87

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

DISABLED VEHICLE 05

Disposition
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Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 57



